
eil-uL ({n$n}u{ut)

Furdhh 0l lunulE 1 nuru I tnurdhn 5l
qDEburntutuh L EuhtulhL bunul|nlplDLthtn/421 1/ !Dh( 100,000

79571100 Onutmujlrh urmupriurh buDu{ rrrpJmlft tF UU 4Iru I 15,000 15,000

66111200 Furtlru;|rt burnurl nrpl mtrhtp tu 4IItu I 85,000

tlrtnqtrnh! 8urourtmptulhtLn/hD4{urE421Z trIrhq 5,000,000

653I I I00 tttq(nFurUrulmrpltuu Fur2lund UU 4Fud I 4,600,000 4,600,000

65211100 qurqh pu2lunrd tlu 4Pu I 400,000 400,00c

qtuluh EurDulDrErnrhLtrv42l4/ DDho 2,100,000

64211120 Pur{upulltrtr htnur}unu}r btunu;ntpln rhtp uu rlpull 1 72,0N 72,00c

64221t30 F22tulfh hhnulunuf 6urntulntplmtLrtl UU rlPUr l 938,00C 938,00C

73411100 i'htrllhtul tru rlFur,l I 1,090,00c 1,090,00c

UuruhD uronurturh tulDurnrmmtrLLn /4215/ nnho
180,000

5651 1170 Onlutu4pu{fr2nghtpb hkur \urqr{u:b urquhnqurqturlturt tru rlpr:r,-t I 180,00c 180,00c

Zuldur\urpqp{hh lurnurjarplmtrLt/4232lnp}rg 690,000

72511100 ZuIIu{LpurlhL \unurqurl{urL uL\L\ururqurlurh hurf ur\urpq}t

5runlulnrp

t/u 4FUr{ 1 204,000 m4,00c

7221t17 t iur2rlurqurhur\u:h bpulqpLph /2ttl mtrlurqnnuJ h uquurup\mrf uu rlFult l 486,00C 486,00C

St{t\tlrlnqul\urh Eunurlmplmtrtrtp./hn4{u64234/,nFbg 650,000

,2410000 U utuqphpf h ptpphpf purdulmp4uqprp;nrtr UU rlFu 1 200,000 200,00c

92420000 fatFphpnL{ hurluunurpmpl m rtp}r uqurqpmd uu rlFu 1 300,00c 300,00c

64233170 2hnmuraurutumplu(Ip hurqnnrlm ltLFh hLnurn&urqnLrf uu rlFur 1 150,00c 150,00c

l,tp\ur1u.rgnrg1url1 urh turfu uhy'4237/ nplrg 600,000

79111200 t tf\u{urgmgNrquir burnurlnlFlmhhhF uu rlpud 1 550,00c 550,00c

98391160 Utp\ulurgmg:u\ulr,uFurpnrlurLlurpqu{lir burnu:1mp;nt rtl UU rllurU I 50,00c 50,00c

Qh4hurLmp plurlpf u;1turnurlnrp1a rlrtyy'4239/ nllrg 200,000

98390000 {I11 Erumujmp; nttrhhp uu rlpurti I 200,00c 200,000

tluruhruqfrurur\urh burnurlntp1mtlrt1y'424l/ nplrg 860,000

76131100 qruquuquntlurh hurutullurlqf r vrhlul-rfr\ur\rutr uqruurul\rlurl: Lru rlFurri 1 40,00c 40,000

5t711100 lurl]uhn4thulhh uurnptnh urh4uqfuurh burnu.rlmp;nttLhp uu rlnu-uj 1 120,00c 120,000

55200000 Qurqlr pur2furlub h qpru htrn \urqrlrub EurnurlmplnrLtLp uu rlnulrJ I 140,00c 140,000

55320000 h1L\upur\uhmpluL pu2|u rutr h rypur htLn \uru1{urb
hnrn,rrrn,h,nrlrl,Lh

uu rlFur I 560,00( s50,000

utptbuLtFb h uurppur{npm tutplr Etpurgtr\ tuDPltqol h
r.!tllhquLnLU/4252 DFIrg

400,000

50311120 €upurpf 2Ltpf frgpu:{npmJ uu 4nur 1 160,00t 160,000

503t 1120 lurrJurlt urFq)urlhtr uttuhh\ullh trnFnqnuJ, qLFurbFurqFuqnFouJ uu rlFUrrI .1 240,000 240,000

qFuruthju\uljht ltDrptn h urhunqphtp./h4rlurb 425unFhg 500,000

22311100 FurghU[tp,2hnphu{npu\rutr purg}r\trhp L urllrnqurqpur\urh
h,-,-l=-

uu huu 30 150 4,504

2281 1130 Strnp 40 t9 tlu hurn 30 124 3,600

22811r30 Sturp 12t9 tlu huln 20 50 1,000

22811150 Lnpu.rurhvryr tu hurur 300 2,704

22411170 9qlnrh.ptppf lltrtp tr2DrdLtntr hulr.turF UU hultn 10 500 5,000



22820000 eLurldrlptF(qfurdurF!qh dmuph oF4tF) UU hulul 2,s00 3 7,500

30141200 2ul2qh) qFuutlrlul\url Hr /\urp\ mgu[nnp,i UU hu1n 2 1,800 3,600

30192100 Ghurhh unqnFurl1 urtr UU hurul 20 100 2,000

30192114 ourtrurp \trbpF purpJ.h\f hu up UU hu:rn r0 40( 4,000

10192121 +plr1qh4]r\u{np UU huu 120 100 12,000

30192128 qfrh: qLLu{frL tu hurur 50 20c 10,000

30192137 tlurtnfrtn UU huru 30 8( 2,400

10192152 qbhp tuqmndurur tu huln 2 4,000 8,000

10192160 C,-rrnhh uu hurur 20 200 4,000

10192930 nrrt{h, qFhr uu hu,lrn 20 300 6,000

30192233 ubllr\nrr UU hluul 10 300 3,000

30L92230 u!n: UU h1nu 10 150 1,500

30193200 Ut\urLb qfur llqnrl +upr:r\ur2urp $uruuurpqFtlb hudurn TIIt htxrn 8 600 4,800

30192710 Unuhtrur urlnbra, qpuuttrlur\ulftr UU 20 200 4,000

30192720 ebu!2|r1 UU hruur 20 250 5,000

30192760 Uph: un{nFruUruL UU hrurn 10 100 1,000

30197100 9urpfjr tururrlur\u:L uruh{rtp /Utb/ UU uln!+ 20 300 6,000

301971 I1 gupfr2fr rlhirtu4urluL ulut4htp /{rnpJr/ Lru Lrtn+ 50 254 12,500

\0197112 9ulpftjr tltuulur\uL uutlbtp /{f2}rLi tlu urnrrlr 50 224 11,000

30197t20 9ndqu:rl UU Lnnr+ 10 150 1,500

30197231 foqpuquhu\ qnfir tpurlftr $u11 tlu huru 15 300 4,s00

30197231 fdlpuutruLurE tluruurbll LIU l0 204 2,000

10t9723t $urjt U4 SnF{urtrlh uu ulDr+ l0 1,700 17,000

30t97232 Unurqurllurn /uuqurFurp{phg/ uu huln 50 7A 3,s00

30197233 fa{pur{urhur\ /uurr.lupupqp}rg/ uu hrurn 50 50 3,000

30t97233 falpuquLu\ /phlnLl prplur UU hluur 100 60 6,000

30197234 fd{purqttthur\ \n2u Uuqdmfrltb/ uu hurln 40 1,100 44,000

3019?234 fa4puquhur\ \n2tn \uqtln{ [r2p 2u$p uu hulm 20 1,000 20,00c

30197234 r}ryauulruLurll Er2ur Uurqtln{,1{npp,l t/u 20 900 18,00c

30197235 Olfduqurhurl.l rlidFurlLtnnq uu huur 30 70c 21,00c

30197321 qurtbyurntqLtlL/5o-hg urqttFryrb hurdut UU 2 2,0m 4,00c

30197331 'Iu\|r;purtml.m{ tb uu 2 2,000 4,00c

30197622 fdnulfd u4 $nfr ururtr uu LJIrIL+ 100 2,000 200,00c

30199231 oFurf +npl UU nurtn 40 60 2,40C

i0r99232 Opup tb U4$np uuf UU 40 130 5,20C

30199420 tanqp tr2nr htplr hu: urp unuhS.r{rubpm] tru umL+ 30 2('A 7,80C

30I99430 Om{p L2mdhtFh hru{u1F ungurl]LtFnq uu LJINL+ 30 300 9,00c

i1420000 tlurptn! ng/qtul rlurllu!url/ uu huu 80 2,00c

SturhuqnFuru{btu Ltmptp/hn4quba264/nphg 3.300,000

09132200 Fttrq[rL ntqnqLup t-n 1,580 385 46,80c

09134200 'IlqLturlhh qunttlp q2 th*p 2,200 37C 814,00C

09134200/l 'Ilrqhtu.rlhL qurnhtrp . q2
LhUIF 1,200 42t. s04,00c

09211110 dupdf2flm4 q2 thun 7 3,00c 21,00t

09410000 Utr${ub phu\uir qu:q uu qq 3,100 32( 992,00C

34631140 U]Iqulnrl /bunurlnrtu\urt {tpthurj}/ Lru nuln 4 70,00c 280,00c

34320000 Utluurhh\u\uL quhhuuru ruutp uu rlFurJ I 42,20C 42,20C

Ilnnnournurhututr L luEDnruurnn trnlDtn /hDn ub4266/ Dnho 150,000

lsgr I100 AdzLruturh utuhnur uu hLqn 10 1,60C r6,00c

3i141500 2ur! urlurtrrrhuthL urn Lnu.rhuhh> uu hurn 10 4,50C 45,00c

33141119 Fd2\ur\urr +b urq uu nluur 212 25(. 53,00c

33141156 Fd2\ur\utr nhnbnghhp uu qntlq r,000 3C 30,00c

33141156 lhnhngirtfl LIU qnllq 40 15C 6,00c

VthgurltulfL tr hulrpurl[rh uhl4! Llmptp./hn4{ub4267 400,000



39831241 Odun dtnph uu hurln 60 30c 18,000

39835000 Urltr uu hulur 25 1,20C 30,00c

3376r000 gnlqurFruuh pm{p uu hurur 140 15C 21,00c

39812600 Uruppn{ dtr2ng (rin2tr) uu hurur 25 40c 10,00c

39821100 Uruppq db2ng (htrtnt\) uu hurur 15 90c 13,50C

39513200 Uhrytuhf pqph urhdtnngtr\ hFq2LFu urm+nq uu hurur 70 30c 21,00c

39513200 Uhd.tnnghll (unqnFur\uh) tu hurm 20 20(. 4,00c

19641000 tn$tlafprlfL unqptu\Ltp,qurpl1 uqpfr uu !nnLt 30 20c 6,000

39835000 Zururur\ Jurpptpr d.n4 uu huln 10 80c 8,000

39831246 2trlm! odurn uu oluut 30 s0c 15,000

39839200 anquplruly'uu{n\/urrp hullruptlnt hru up tlu nlutn 2 1,00c 2,000

39811300 2nulurqhJrurh/lhqurqnl/ uu nuu 40 50c 20,000

39812410 qtnhmlph +ulltg uL h2ng Lru ouu 20 50c 10,000

398i1240 I-qusph +n2tr uu br!ur 15 50c 7,50C

39514100 Fur pufuu upplrltrtp tlu 10 90c 9,000

39s14200 tunhurtrngu;frtr upplry uu ntuln 20 70c 14,000

39514300 cryt uFFblLhn (ahnptr) uu hurLn 50 35C 17,50c

39831283 2ururru\ rftu!ptpt 2np uu hulul 10 50c s,00c

39522330 UtupFnrt \rnnFhtfr uu hurtn 40 20c 8,000

39831280 Uqu\f rtupphlnt htrlnt\ uu hurur 20 50t 12,000

39831210 Uulurup LqurLurtnl ht{Illll uu hurur 10 35t 3,500

18421130 CLnl.rng tnl qmiq 80 30t 24,000

39835000 Zuutut\f $urlu 4m1p{ tu 2 3,50C 7,00c

397 tt220 L1t\upu!ut updt{r t/u 2 2,50C 5,00c

397r 1230 LttllLnFulturL pLlhblt tu nruu I 8,00c 8,000

3922t120 '{-q sz DUl1n 2 2,t9c 4,20C

39221260 u+ut 
'JbzbL :u+b hrDFuhUb 12 1,00c 12,000

3922t260 u$uh tE p$f funpuf!|r +t 12 1,20C 14,40C

39221260 u{ut f2frh :u+h }unrrE hulln 12 1,20C 14,400

39221390 ul uruurnurpurltrtlh hu.lqupu$m 6 hulururlmg +z trlmt 2 2,00c 4,00c

39241120 .}urburUhtFh hulUurpurbdr 6 hulu tnmt 2 2,50C 5,00c

3922t380 Qrlurf-rtpf hurlurprubm 6 huu tnn+ 2 2,50C s,00c

39221r30 llmplr prudur\ 6 htumtuhng tnnL+ 7 5,50t 11,000

3922t130 Orlnl Furdur\ 6 h1]rtrlurhng s2 umt+ 2 4,000 8,000

3922tt40 Um$f pudu! 6 huLnuLng o, tnnL+ 4 3,000 I2,000

39221260 olu{uEpf u$ut dtb o, huru 2 3,000 6,000

39298300 Ou1\u urtr hurLn 2,500 5,000

zuumt trutuluurl{uthtr un LtDrl'trr /hn4tlul4269/ dEhq 1,000,000

31s21220 I-u q t\nhnd 40{u l90rl b27 220{ UU huIm 50 800 40,000

31531300 Untuuululh I,b'I Lnluururl 8r-l uu huu 20 1,600 32,000

31588100 L1t\u1u.r\uh {up4ur\ UU hurur 50 500 25,000

3168 r 510 L1h\put\uh uqtuhn{Jr2 UU huur 50 704 35,000

I651400 Ut\ntulrl duqurLlthhhp uu hurm 50 204 10,000

31221180 I.u qtp! \npurnLrtp rltb uu 30 100 3,000

31321190 Lltllurpu\uL 1u:p2.4 J tlu dLurp 250 300 75,000

31512350 I.nluurF&ururhF t b1 50qu tlu huln 17 5,500 66,000

31531300 I.urlq' t\nln 6s-85.1 tu hulln 15 2,000 30,000

31531100 E1t\pur\uL p qtp I-b') 9-ls.{l'n UU hu:ur 25 800 20,000

44"4-1111Ct aFh bnFur\ $ur\tuL UU hurur 4 1,500 6,000

44411t20 9pf bnpu\ 2 gur\uru UU huru 6 2,404 14,400

44163t7 t I}ttnirLb }untnqurq 1 l/2 Lru rlttap 130 200 26,000

44t63t72 IlLtnlrl.tt |Ltnrtn{u\ 2 3/4 t.ru ,Jt*n 100 300 30,000

44t63t73 OhufLt |unr1n{u\ 3 ,1 UU LItul 100 550 55,000



Ltthunurqr.uL ttq\nlduLh hur2Llh: tibul$urq

ttLhurturquL tFUllnq utrb hur2+! tnu$uq

Ul2upd qnqpf httrr \uq{urb brunurlmpjntLLtp

t\rnptu\urhnrpluh pu2lu ruh L 4pu htu \uq{ub



39522330 UurpFnrl qumphLfr UU huur 100 200 20,000

18421130 Qtnhng UU qNLJq 100 300 30,000

3983t246 Zhrlnlll odurn UU hurur 25 424 10,500

39s13200 Ut4uhf p4ph uLLtnngb\ tp\2tpu tnnl+nq UU hurn 80 30( 24,000

39513200 Ut .tnnghU (unllnnur\urh) tlu hurur 25 200 5,000

39514t 00 FurrlFtulltur uFFh:htF Lru huu l0 900 9,000

39514200 tunhuLngulfh uppf2 LIU 20 704 14,000

39514300 r}ryt uIrFh:LtF (a.tnpF) tlu hruu 70 350 24,500

39831280 Ilqu:\f upptpr hh4m\ UU hulur 20 600 12,000

39831210 Uulurup LqurLurLm htqml.l UU hunn 60 3s0 21,000

39221260 u{rut uf2fh zu$}r s2 huu r,000 800 800,000

39221260 U{ruh $npp hurur 500 650 325,000

39221390 'IlurururnruBurrl hrrrln 500 300 150,00c

39221130 Fudru\ tE i}lUut 500 40c 200,00c

39221130 Frudrull +npl nluln 500 300 150,00c

39241t20 'Iurhu\ uhqulLtl 200 25C 50,00c

39221380 qfrurl t8 q2 nu.lln 500 25C 125,00C

39221380 apu]l r-f npp q2 nluln 100 20c 20,00c

3922t360 U$ut |unpp s2 s00 60c 300,00(

39221120 Urlurdurh l]n{ultt\ur q2 60 s0c 30,00c

3922t260 U+ut u4guhtr q2 100 30c 30,00c

39221130 Umpdf pu:du\ qz 500 40c 200,00c

39221260 fdluqurbph ur+utLLfr q2 hurn 60 1,20C 72,00c

3922t120 t-InluFuldurtl q2 ntuin 50 20c 12,00c

3922t120 Unqt, ,ltuq q2 nlutn 60 2,00c 120,00c

3922tt20 s.\+hr q2 60 1,00c 60,00c

3922t370 ctnt+ s2 huur 6 1,50C 9,00c

3922t370 6tnL+ gubgu{hL hurrrl ,6 1,55( 9,30C

39221370 eurdh: hrurn 6 I,50C 9,000

3922t3t2 9urpuu.r 4Q uupnrlmplullp hurtn 3 35,00c 105,000

39221380 qrufduu 2q uurFnrlnLld}urlp qz hurLn 6 20,000 120,000

39221370 fduuhF u{Luruln luut s2 hurm 20 1,200 24,000

39221290 ratlLfll s2 hu:r.n 6 5,00( 30,000

39711340 Ftush) uu huu 60 200 12,000

397tt340 afLm pugfrl UU hurln 60 1,200 72,004

aururnlt huturvlurtult urn ttnqltd4269/ mhq 2,000,000

441t14t2 t tp\ 2|rburlurpul\LLtu t/u \q 25 2,000 50,000

4431r 130 Surhg rltulurgru uu lP 120 r,600 192,000

44531r91 tunrln{ur\hhp liuurryur ururpFtp lu+h tIu Lthrnp r20 1,100 132,000

44163140 Qpfr livrru4tuq luruuk |un4m]ur11 UU rltrnp 50 1,000 s0,000

44ttt4l3 3m4urtrt1\ uu r.lg t6 l,5m 24,000

4483rs00 n$p1 UU thuF l5 1,00c 15,00c

44211161 Oluhh 4nbtph tuuturltutr uu hruu 2 1,50C 3,00c

44511500 qurpnrl uprupurp uu nluur 5 1,00c 5,00c

4451 1110 Fuhtn uu nluln 10 t,25C 12,50c

3512r 100 Quqf uq4uL2urLullrL uurpp u.tr nurul 4 24,00c 96,00c

3s121100 4uqf {pupulftr uL2urur}r2 \ur}mrlp uu hurur 4 90,00c 360,00c

Mt t2140 I-ruJfrhurur uu d2 10 10,00c 100,00c

44119000 Sutuuurl.l uu d3 2 130,00c r95,000

44191100 StuhtFur,4rlrFurrnuhLnlu\/ tflr hurl.n l0 7,00c 70,000

44160000 muhrrt lunllurquq rfu dt1ntr 4 2,000 8,000

30192233 UngfLs. u![r\nlr uu hur,n 3 3,00( 9,000

Mt92630 zUrUnru u$rlorlurqnq uu huru 30 5C 1,500



14211000 U{u,q uu d3 20 10,00c 200,00c

4r'.lt1200 SLJthur uu urnUru.r 4 53,00c 2t2,00c

35331100 ab4u\ $|ruttulr tu huln 10 5,50C 55,00c

3752t140 Qupqug uh luuqtp tu hurur 2l 10,00c 210,00c

dthphnh tr zhtrntprnthhtDh turuthurul dtnurtrnnnomrl /51l3/nnho 59,092,600

45511300/l nlnnttnh hurJu{Lprulhh qtLtnpnth qtnurLnnurqnltl q2 qPul 14,700,00c 14,700,00c

45611300/2 Uqupu\f hurdu.tlhpu.tl|rh \tLrnpnhlr r{tpuLrnpuqmrl qz rlFurd 14,700,00c 14,700,00c

45611300/3 I.t2u:hfr hurlu:ltrpurl|rtr \thurpntrf {tprutrnpruqnul
q2 rlFud 9,800,00c 9,800,00c

456tt300/4 Surq4urLfr hulftu;Lpurl|rL \thupnl.rf {tpuhnpurqnt q2 +Irud 9,900,00c 9,900,00c

452tt2t2
FLuququrlpLtb \tlr1llrlnLhtttr FulFtUurFqDrd

q2 rlpur{ 8,500,00c 8,500,00c

7 t351540/1 nlnnLurb hur rulLpu{fL \hl]upnL! {hpuLnpuq urh

ut2|nurnurl]phtplr npurlllr 1rltluLhqurUuh huUn{mpln r

o", rtlud 294,0N 294,00C

7135t54o/2 Uqurtur\h hur urttrpulfrl: \thupntrf {t1u:lmpurq url:

ur2luullnurbphtptr nFu\f uhfuhlr\ur\uL huln4mplnrh

o", rlFur 294,004 294,00C

71351540/3 I,t2tuttf hu urlhpurlfL qLlrupntb qtlurLnFurqrjlrh
lu2fuuruutphtlb nFul\|r utluhlr\ru\tut hu\n4mplmtr

qFul 196,000 196,00c

71351540/4 3u{4r.uirh hu ulhpur;fL \tl.rupnLf {hpurhnpuqJur[
u]2luullnruhphtlfr npurqh uttulrb\u]\urt hu\nrlmplmtr

qFu 198,00C 198,00C

7t351540/5 Fl.uu\u{ulptpf llhhuplrthpf purptllurlqdurh u:2}uurururhphtfit
oluqb uhluLhllurqurh huqn{nlplnLh

rlFurf 165,00c r65,00c

98111 140/l Ournturft hu.llu.rl1.rpur1|rL \thuphf {hpulmpuqlul:
ur2luuuuLpthFh hhtlrtur! url frh huln4mp1mh

uu rlprutt 88,200 88,20C

g&tttt40/2 Uqurpu\f hurfu4hpurlfrh \ttrnpnhf {tpuLnpurqrfuh
ur2tuur.nuLpLLlb hL{hLurqurlhL huqn{nlplmb

UU rlFul 88,200 88,200

98111 140/3 I.h2uttf hu:{u:lLpujfrLr \tburpnLfr r{tpul:rrlu.rqtlu:tt
ur2fuu:rnuhptrtpf hh4|rbu\ur1|rh hu\nrlmplnth

tru rlFur s8,800 58,800

981tt140/4 Surl4rutrfr hullurlhprul|rh lhhurpnhf {hpu:hnpurqtlurh
ur2hurL'lurfuphtFh htqhLu\u{hh hullnqmp]nrl.r

UU 4Fu{ 59,4m 59,400

98111140/5 Fttuququ{ ltpb qthupnLrtrtp}r pruptlupqrltutr ur2}rlirururhphtpf r

htqftl,utt\ url fL hu\n4mpmtr

uu InurJ 51,000 51,00c

S[urtuurnllnurht uulrlDur nnol{htn/512ll nnho 22,900,000

1611 I 100/l antpurl lrulundfr nurur 1,500,00c 1,500,00c

16111 100/2 anrpuL \ulun{f /urqnuur;f V o', 2,700,00c 2,700,00c

15130000 quptnrurll 2urlpugurtl 2,200,00c 2,200,00c

r6111200 UqurqunuiUu{bh vru+utr qz huu 3,600,00c 3,600,00c

16310000/1 bqhqururgnnttrh huulr\urhurh urupp hruUt 6,000,00c 6,000,00c

16310000/2 Uhtnuuhh&fr1-\snp4 s2 6,900,00c 6,900,00c

.lurnruUu$ uurnpurdoEDl Ltry'5l22/D[hq. 9,900,000

39t21200/1 Utrturlr+np/ UU 3 30,000 90,00c

39t11200/2 Itrllt:t/Utb/ IXII 6 55,000 330,000

3912r200/3 Utrlurui tb/ huru 8 65,000 520,00c

39tttt70/1 Upnn uu l8 8,00c 1,t4,00c

39tttt70/2 Upnn nulln 124 8,000 992,00C

37500000 Uurtr\uUuL tnLulq Aur.u{ur rp/ UU nulln 3 115,00c 345,00C

3911 I 170/3 Upnn q2 500 7,00c 3,500,00c

39r2r200/3 UtrluLi tb/ q2 40 64,00c 2,560,00c

38651160 Oqurlhh Srumhsh! uu 145,00C 145,00C



38651220 'tnnlLllunF uu 1 166,00C r66,00c

39711310 Qurqopurlu uu 8 70,00c 560,00c

u6211\O 9pulnurprugnrglr2 q2 7 70,0m 490,00c

30140000 qhlgur{urlbL qurqb hu2qh) uu 1 58,000 58,00c

UI tpttutho h uunpu DnDulttn/5l29/ EDho 300,000

35241100 L)urq uu nulln I 300,000 300,000

qh4tqhuurh Bunutqurqnuurh buluutry'5I33/nnhq 5.000,000

7722L400 luJurlhpf hutnur\uq8f 2u\nt 1 5,000,000 5,000,000

Lurhurqturhttnuqnvrurlturh Eurhutrr /513,U,tr[hq 2,355,000

7t24t200/t hutt-f iulltputlf L \ttrupnLf 2tbplr
q2 rlFUr 1 540,0m 540,00c

7t24t200/2 hu rulLpulfh \ttlnpntu| 2thpfr qt qFul{ 1 s40,000 540,00c

7t24t200/3 hurrtu{hpulhh llhhtnrlnLh 2thph q2 11trurlt 1 360,000 360,00c

7t24t200/4 hu rujl.rpulft \tLurpntf2thp! si qFur I 360,000 360,00c

71241200/5
\hLu.npnLrbtplr prupt\urpqJurtr ru2fuururutrphhpfr 4purrl I 340,000 340,00c

50531140/1 hordtulhptugfrh \tfuulnhtr 2hLph Lurluuqbtr uu 4Ful 1 54,000 54,000

50531140/2 hu rultpurlfh lhbupntrfr 2thpf hufuruqblr UU 4I[uri I s4,000 54,000

50531 140/3 I.t2uhf hu{tu3bpru;fb \thupnL} 2hLpf Lufuuqbfr
rlrnpd.ruptrhmplmtr

UU 4Irurd I 36,000 36,000

505i1140/4 Surtrlubh hudluJhpulbh qhhulnLb 2LLpb u1ulu1uqbtr

rlrnpduphhmplmLr

UU 4nud I 36,000 36,000

5053t 140/5 Fhur\urqulFtFh \tLtnpntrhtpfr prupt\upqrlurtr ur2fuurvlutrpLtpfr
huriuuqbh +nF&urpLhmplnrh

UU 4nurd I 3s,000 35,000

Furdht 08 lunLr"t! 2 nuu 4 8nuohn 51

CbrlhurhDlrr EUDur.h utt burDurlnrptnlthhn/4239ltrEho 300,000

79951110 U2urqnrfdurjirL rlh2Dgurnmrlrtltr \urqdur\tnulmd UU rllur I 300,000 300,000

lurunt\ trqruururlurlfh urll trlr$Ld4269l nnhq 1,100,000

18530000 U{uLnpSur h{tpLtp trl hurur 600 1,400 840,000

22111r00 +pptn UU 22 5,000 110,000

184211 l0 Qpulur+ uu hrurn 10 5,000 50,000

22841100 Ulpntlbtp Lru hu:rn 20 5,000 100,000

Furdht 05 lunl E 1 nulu 1 Enurahn 5l
9nrlnrhurl Euuurlntplmthh/421 3/ n1hg 5,500,000

90500000 2,u-ttlulLplr rnrupurbpnlU u{rurhruhnrfrluh frpur\urllugnr 4Fu{ I 5,500,000 5,500,000

lurtnm\ [uluurur\urlht url] hlrrpt1r /hn4{ub4269/ D1rhg 300,000

i3621641 Ofuuruhuhlr2 t4mphp uu Lh*n 90 1,000 90,000

18141100 U2lutuururbpurlbt dtnLngthF uu lmlq 200 300 60,00c

19641000 0rrn\ uu 150 I,000 150,00c

.{utrurllurh uurlurqDBm hLd5l2Z olrhg 1,335,000

4451 1300 uqpup!4Ltp hurLn ._ 60 1,335,00c

:ti:.:::::::llrlillllillil:tltr::r:liliillilri:iiOOffi,,,:l.:lll:rlll:llrr,:r:lrl::l:
Fudht 08 lum{F 4 4uu 2 bEuqhE 55

Uthptph L 2htuptmLhtnh turwhururr dtnurtrnnn-qnu.I/5113/nnhq 400,000

4422tt00 brfunqulnnthu:hLLp UU hu:rn 5 s5,000 280,000

M22t140 bfun4nbtp UU huur 2 60,000 120,000



Lltpttrurtutrrh tr urunpur nnn1rlLtnh DLEuroht llnnnot1ld h ulurhuurtDtr742sz 1,000,000

50530000 Ukpthruttpb Lr urunpurrlnlm Lrhpf phpurgfr\ hnpnqnuf h uu 4Fuu I 300,000 300,000

51521100 qlnqururtutuurqu.rt uu.rpptplr rnt4tu4p ul-r burnur;mplmhhtp LIU rlFu 1 700,000 700,000

Spuhuqnpurujf tr tlatpLp,rhn4{urb4264/npf rg
11,000,000

09134200 'Ibqt1uttFL qunhtrp Ltr-t, 7,000 37C 2,s90,00c

09t34200/t qqtturtFh qunt$p tt'-F 15,500 42C 6,510,00c

09211110 lhqtru{hL plr q2 t-n 250 4,00c 1,000,00c

092111 10 Puru;nu1 q2 qq 100 2,50C 250,00c

09211660 ebrtFurq$\ lnul qu
t-t *tt 110 1,00c 110,00c

09211400 Onfuurhg ruh un+h lnll q2 Lh-F 100 2,00c 200,00c

34320000 utl!LUL|ququtr utuhb uu LurILu utp uu qFurJ 1 340,00c 340,00c

lururnLU hquururllul hh ult ttnlph1/4269l
1,000,000

09135200 It4nt\ qurq rlFur 2,500 40c 1,000,00c

tli rJtpttrurtt[ h uulpru'{ nurldhhn/5l29/ 17,800,000

38121300 Iur\m\uplrnurlfrh \ru;ruLhhp 8 2,100,000 16,800,00c

3463t140 ULrltuqnrt /lnFurltunFt/ uu hurrn 2 150,000 300,00c

34911150 9rul.ru:qruh qurhtuururdtuutp UU 4FurI I 700,000 700,000

udhqdIrn u!uh ttni5131/ 995,000

03451600 OurnLp UU hruur I l0 7,000 770,004

03451400 OqrtF UU hu,Ivr 45 5,000 225,004

Furdhh 06 hmrh 4nuu I 8nurqhn 56

2ururnlq [qulnur\ur]]rtr ur1 trlarptp /hn4{urE4269/ nnhg 499,500

31520000/1 LED lu qhp 40 Llurur uu hurul 185 2,70C 499,50C

dttrptnh L rhhDlptnltrttph turuhuul dhDurhrnnqnl.rf /51l3/DDho r3338,s00

453t I138 Al.ru\u{urlltpmrl qfr2t1ultir gutrgh Lnluurqnnmplub rllurrJ 13,000,00c 13,000,00c

7l3s1540/6 Abu\utlulptpmLt qfr2tpurlfrh gurLglr lmuur{npmpluh
luLgqurgdurL u2luuruuhplbpf nptullfr utfu. hu!nqntplnth

ct rlnurd 260,00c

9811 I 140/6 FLul.turqullrtFm qh2hpur]frl.r gu.rl.rgfr lmuul{nprp1urtr
ul-tg!utguurh u2|uruuruLpthnh hh!hLu\urlhh hu\nrimprmh

uu rlFtuii 78,50C 78,50C

LurhuqSuhturuqDraurlrut burluutE /5134/,nnho 572,000

712412OCt/6 Atrur\u{u;ptpmJ qfr2tprulfrh gu.rLrg}r pruurr{npmplurh
urhg!rugnulurL (u2fu ulnurLphhDh hurluurqEurhtrnurqntnnu-l

q2 rlFuU 520,00c 520,00c

50531140/5 ALU\u{uj1Lpnul qf2tpurlfrh guhg}r pruurllnpntpluh
luLg\ugnl{ultr ur2hrurnrutrplltpf r l-ru}uu-rq6ruhur}uurhur2qurlhh

$uruuutprptplr $np&u-rpLhmplnlLr

UTI qFur 52,00c

Furdhtr 09 lunt n I nulu 1 bpuqhn 5l

dtuphnh h rhhnlr,lDlhhtnh truruhururt rlthurllDnnonlf /5113/Enho 7,500,000
45611100 I.L2uLf {uh\uqurpuLqh 2thpb qtpurtrDpnqnr qz 4P1l]li 7,500,000 7,500,000

a{u.rrruluL uunpulrltrBnlrltrtll /512ztrIlhq 200,000

39t21200/5 UurLllurttrul utturtr c2, hruur 3 30,000 90,000

39rt1t70/4 IIurl.r\ull url rupnn q2 hrurn 20 3,000 60,000

39141120 t^uLUur!urL ulurhuFutr q2 huiul 1 50,000 50,000

Ltuluurqbuhtuurqnururtutr burfuutE /513,U,trIlhq
0



71241200/15 I.t2uLf rut\urquprntqf 2tLrpfrrltpurhnpnqrltutr
lrr!!h,n1^trll-t-,--,^-,^-,,t

o, qpurrJ 1 0

50531140/14 Lh2uhf {urb\uqurputq}r 2tLp}r r{tpurlnpnqftuh
l!!nHnnatnrtr-L--t,,,^J,,-r-1,,L----,,,--^r-

uu 4fuf 1

Furdht 04 luarfp 5 4uru I LnurqhE 5l
EthphEh L 2hhdrl.tnr-thtDh tururhurul hDurhnnnohul/5ll3/ 89,201,600

4523t147 /1 Utltplfn+ Lbf hutlu{hpurl bL durLuulurnhh \urhnLrur{np urnu!
purpnrl urulup\nuI

ot qnul 1 19,400,00c 19,400,00c

4523t187/2 Fn{u3.np} hhphurtiurjLpurlfrtr dtu[urqurph]r qurtnhurqnlr unL]
puFnq uuLurf\nrU

rlF1uJ 1 19,400,000 19,400,00c

4523t1A7/3 9nqtuf hLphrurlurlbpru;|rtr durhurqurphfr \u:trnluqnF unLI
pupn{ urulruplnt

4nur{ I 19,400,000 19,400,00c

45231t47/4 2n{rurLuAnp}r i-rtphudurltrpurl lrl-r durtllqruphfr \ruhnhullnp rnm$
purpnt] uurlupllntrl

qz 4luuli I r4,000,000 14,000,000

45231147 /5 I.nnf Ftp4f Ltphurdrulhpu:1|rtr durtluqruphlr \tuhnhturlnl umg
pu-rpml uultuJr\mrl

q2 lpult 14,400,000 14,400,000

45231177 /l I.nnf Ftprl hudursLplr Ourmur phur\tur{urlpfr (Or-tururtp,

urpmnur{u]]p uruLn4 durLuuturphh qhruhnpnqnut

ot qnln 154,632 154,632

4523t177/2 I,nnf FLp4 hu urlhpfr Uqtupur\ ptrur\ullurl1fr.']durp4p,
urpnvrur{urj p uurhn4 durturqurph}r {tpurtrnpnqnut

s2 rlFu 137,368 137,368

7135t540/7 U{hp4p{f htphutturltrpmj[rh 6urtrurqurphf r ]lurhnhurqnF uml+
purpnq uululqrtuh u2|ururnruhptrtplr npur\b ultluthqul\urh

qt rlpuU 388,00C 388,00C

71351540/8 An{ud-opf hLphuulurjtrprulfh duLuqurph}r qurLnhurqnf lJlnL!
pupn{ uullurp\Jruh u2luuruurtpbtl} nluUtr Lntlutrlr\tu\url:
hu!nqmBlnrh

rlpud 388,00C 388,00C

7 t35t540/9 9qtuf Ltphutlu4hpulJbtr duhuruluphh qrutnhu-rrlnp urnu!
puptl uurprp\rltuh u:2luurururlrphtlb nlrur\|r urtfullfr\u\urtr

[Furu 388,00C 388,00C

7I351540/10 2n{Lubu3.npf htphurlurltpurl}rtr 6urhr:rqurph}r \urtrnLul{np rnm$
pu.rpmlutulurl\ urh u.r2luuuuLphtlb npur\|r urhfuhfrllu\urlr

4pu 280,0m 280,00c

7 t35t540/tt I-nnf Fhp4ir htphurftulbpurl[r1-r durhtuqurlh]r qurhnhurqnl unL]
ptLrpml uurlurp\ urh ur2luuurruLrpLrhfir npur\fr rnt]utr]r\u.r\ruh
t^,,L---,-,-.r,

sz llulli 288,000 288,000

7135t540/14 I.nnh Fhp4 hurdtu1trph flumur ptrur\uLlu;pfr.Urlur\Lhp,
urpntnuu]urlp ururl.ml durLuruiurphlr qhpurhnpnqduir

rnklutrf r\ur\urh hu\nrlntplnh

q2 4Irur 28,000 28,000

71351540/15 I.nnf Ftp4 hufurlhpfr UqurFurq FtruUur{u{F}r "'}durpmpp,
urpmnuqrull ururLnrl 6utrruquphlr {tpurtrnpnqrf urtr

rntfu hfr!ur\urh hu\nrlntgmtr

s2 rlpuU 30,000

9At1tt40/7 U{hp41mlf htphur{ur;bpurlbh duLuruluFhh \ruhnttur{np unQ
purFnq urulurpwurL u2]uuruuirptrtph htlhhurUulL huqnrlnrldlndr

4Fur 116,,100 r16,400

98111140/8 Fntludnpfr Ltphru ur;trpu;]rtr durllurqugf \u:l.rnhu{np Lnm.!
ptupm{ uurlup\Jruh u2tuururuLpirhpb ht+hur\urlh hu\n4mplmlr

uu 4nln 116,400 115,400

98111140/9 qnlhuh htphru u1LrpurllrLr duhurqurphfr lu1-rnhul{np urnr$
purln{ uurlruFqdurh ru2}uuururtpl-rhpfr hhlhLur\u.{h hulln4nlldlnltr

uu rlFu 1 116,40C 116,400

98111140/10 2nt[rurtru-rt npfr lrtphurdurlhpur; f h du.rhu.rqluph]r \utrntlu{np rnn{
pu.rpnrl uultup\{urh u.r2luuruuhphtp}r htq}rtrur\urJh huqnr1nlptn l

UU rl1urd I 84,00c 84,00c

9811 1140/11 I.nnf Ftp4fr trhphru urltrpu;|rL durhurr:lurphlr \ruthtrulq4 unLl
purpnq uulupqrturh ur2luuLrruLptrtFb htqhLru\urjL huln4nr-p1mh

UU qPul{ I 86,40C 86,40C

Lurhurqturhhurruqnururtutr burluutn /5 1 34/.nnho 2,970,000

7 t24t200n
Uqtprltnqb ttphur ultrprulfrl-r durl-rurqurphlr \u-rtrnl.lur{np urnu}
pupn{ ug[up\{rutr Lur}uurqburhtuu]qDhnl

q2 rlpuJ 1 600,000 600,00c



7 t24t200/a
Fnqur&nph ttphudtultrpurl|rh duhuquphlr \rulmtrul{np urnr.}
pupn{ uurlu:p\Jruh Ltuluuq8uhhtrrruqntnnLd

qtu{ 1 600,00c 600,000

7 t24t200/9 qnrltuh htphur u{tpu{}rL durhurqurphfr \urLrntrurrlnp urruS
pupnq uulurlqJur[ huluurqbruhtrnurqmnm{

q2 qlurd I 600,000 600,00c

71241200/10
2nrllttttlnnlhnh hLnhrrrrrrrrrl!nn1rhl, xn,l,,,,n 11hhh hn,hnh ,,lnh,nnr$

o, rlPu 450,000 450,00c

ptupn{ uurlurplrlutr trurluurqbuhtururqmnnlrl

7124t200/11
t nnf Fhp4f hhphru ur;fupu]trh duiruqulphtr \urLnlur{np tnnr$
purFnq uurtuln\rlulL Luluurg6uhtuurqnunul

rlFutJ 4s0,000 450,000

5053t140/7
Uqtp{tnqh Utphur ultpulhtr dutruuluphh \urhnhur{np um$
ptupntl uLulurp\Jruh Lutuurqbh +np&urpLLmplnlL

ttu 4nuJ 60,000 60,000

50531140/8 pnqudnph trhphu ulLpru1hh druhu-rquphb \uturrtru{np rnnr}
pupn{ uuprp\tiruh huluu.rqbh +nF&ulpLtrmplmlr

UU 4puli 50,000 60,000

50531140/9 qn{Luh Ltphu ulLpurlbh durLurqurphh Llurtrnhurt{np um$
pupml uurltup\ urtr hrlluurqbb +nnS.llpthnrplnlh

UU 4FurrJ 60,000 60,000

50531140/10
hqLutuAnpb trtphulf urltrpurl|rlr durhurqu:ph[ UurtmLurln1 tnnl$
pupn{ uurlup\ uh hur}uu.rqbf $nl&urpbhmplmt

uu rlPur 45,000 45,000

50531140/11
I-nnf Ftp4f htphlurlu:3trpurj[rh drutmqurphfr \utrntrur{np urm.$

purpm{ uurlup\rlurh tlufuruqE]r {rnpd.uptrl-rntp1ntl-r

uu rlnurrJ 45,00c 4s,00c

Furdht 06hnulE 3 nuu 1 bnurohn 5l
lurtntrrU huluruurUurtht u{t ttnrFtE An4quM269/ ltthq 500,000

184211 10 apurlu{r uu nurtn 100 5,00c 500,00c

dhhptnh L uhhnr-prmtrhLnh trtrnnr-qnul/51 12l ,$3,000

L5241tiq/1 I-nnh Ftpl hru urtirpb knqtu pl.rur\rurlur;pfr -9rupurplr puiu!"
urpntnurqu{Fb 2FugEb h 2pur}urlng}r \urnmgm{

o, rlllrrJ 1 t62,04C 162,04C

4524tt34/2 I,nnf Ftp4 huJurlhp! Ilurnun phu\ul{u4p}r -Uriur\trtp,
urpnuurqu{nh 2purqbh h 2pu}urlng} \unmgmrf

rlFur 1 t97,96C 197,96C

71351540/t6 I-nnf Ftprl hur rull-rpfr \n1tu phur\rur{urlpfr .Qruprup]r pur|u,
urFnuru.tqurlFh ppuqbh h 2purluJngf 2frhu:purptpluh
nlh, h,,l,nhnrhrn,h

q2 rIFur 1 33,00c 33,00c

7 t35t540/t? I.nnlt Fhl4 hul u{Lpb nlnnu.n FLurllurqurlph 'U{ur\htp
urlninuqu{nh 2pugbh h 2Fur}uUngh 2hturlunmpjlrh
mLh,.hul,nnnr mnrl,

q2 4Fu I 40,000 40,000

Cthptllr h 2hbmplDLLlltpf \urq[uurlrltlurhnF,1q,irll/5113/ rplrg 30,780,000

4533I I t 7/l I-nnh Fhfl hurrju{Lph Fnrlrudnp, 3urrl4urtr h qnqtu

phut\u:{urjptp[r 2purtftuvru\u.rpu.rprturLr Ltppfrtr gurLgh urul]u\tr
hnFnqnL{

r}lud I 15,000,000 15,000,000

4s331117 /2
I.nnf Ftp4 huJurlLplr I.h2uh L Ur{tpprl pLtu\ur{urlptp}r
gpurturuurUupuprtruL bttpbtr Sutrgb qtpruhnnnqnr

s2 4nuld I 1s,000,000 15,000,000

7t351540/12
l.nnf Fhprl hurJulLplr Amlurdnp, 3ur14u.rL L trnltu
pLu\u{ur1ptpf 2pu uuu:\urpu:prlurtr trtppfir gurl.rgfr uutru:llfr
I.rnpnqrfiuh ur2|uurLnutrptrtplr rntluhfr\ru\urh hu\nrlnr-plmtr

q2 rllu{ I 300,000 300,000

713s 1s40/13 I,nnh FLprI hudu{Lpb t t2u.rLr Lr U{tp41n{ phu\rurlurlptfir
2pullururru\tulurprtu:h htppirh gurtrgf r r{tpurtnpnqrluh
u2luuururLrpLtpfr urtluhf \ur\utr hu\n4ntp1ntl.r

{pur 1 300,000 300,000



9811 1140/12
I.nnb Ftf4 hu ultrpb Fnquanp, 3ur{4url U qnlLu
pLtu\utlurjptpf 2pu{utnuquFurF urL LhFphh gurLgh rluutrr\h
Lnpnqdu.rb ur2|uuruurl.rpltFh hhqhturUu{hL hullnqmplmL

Lru 4Furu 90,000

981 1 1 140/13 I-nnf Ftp4 hudrulhpf I.h2urL h Uqhpltnq pLurUurqulnLth

lPur uruurllu.rfrurpuurh Ltlpht gurtgh qhlulmlmqduL
u2|uuruuLpbhpf h\f Lu\urlfrh hu\nr1mp;mh

UU 4Ftutl 90,000 90,000

Lurluurqbuhtuuronuurturh burluuLn /5134/.trnho 1,232,000

7 t241200/t2 I,nnh Ftlrl hurUulhpb Fmlurdnp, 3ur44urL h \nqtu
p1-rur\u:rlru3 ptpf 2purluururliurpuprJurtr LtFptrL gurirgfr Uuutrruqb
l:nnnornrh l,nhrrnLrrrht,nurnnr nn, r l

qz hurur 600,000 600,000

7124t200/t3 I.nnf Ftp4 hu urlLpf I-t2ub L U{tp41n{ p[u\uqur]ptptr
2pul-tulnru\rupurltltuL btpplrh gtul,rg[ L{tptuhnpnqtlurtr

htu]uuq6uhtuu:qnLnmrl

hurln 520,000 520,000

50531140/12 Lnnh FhF4 hurdurlhph Fnqurdnl, Surl4utr L qn{tu

Fhur\urqulptph 2Fu utrru\rupurp Urtr trtnpbh gurLgfr uruttu!|t
Lnpnq uh huluurqbf $np&u:pl.rhmplntl-r

uu hurur 60,00c 60,000

50531t40/t3 I.nnf Ftp4 hur ru;trp! I-t2uL h U{tp41n{ phur\ur{u4php}r

2nur urnlu\r4nun uh htpplL guhgh qtlurLn1nqdtuh Lrurluurqbtr

tlrnpd.rupLhntplnth

uu hurLn 1 52,000 52,000

Furdhh 0l lunLUE 3 nuu 3 brlrrrchn 55

2ur tuturnqluthh 6urnurtnrptnrhhLrr/4232lnnho 1,14,000

7251u00 +mlpu1fh hup\Lplr hu2qurnrJurL EFluqnu.{bL urqun uuurg{urb uu tFu 144,000 1,{4,000

Fudhtr o7hrl{E 4 4uru I bDurohn 55

qhlrqurDulhtu L hurLnurhL uhlnrh un LlrLELnl426Tlnnl\o 200,000

15612160 Uulhurur\ ul mp uu qc t95 30c 58,50C

1s6r9000 2udrup uu qq 27 42C 11,34C

15616000 Ar4qru&luqurF uu qs 54 52C 28,08(

15331153 Orr,I uu qq 54 46C 24,84C

15614200 Uu.tbLnuri{ FFhLI uu qq 27 48C t2,96C

15411150 Fmuu\ut 3m1 uu 27 66C t7,824

03212200 Olnn uu hq 54 32( t7,284

15831000 Gtuptupurlruq uu qq l5 28C 4,204

r4400000 3n4urgqurb (u{ uu \q 27 0a 4,590

33711480 Odurn uu huLn 27 80 2,t64

39831243 I.qurspb +n2t, uu Uq 27 360 9,724

2445t140 du{t1 uu 29 10( 2,900

33761100 amqurpuLf pnqp IJU 29 90 2,614

19640000 'tlnfirtp]rlhhullrh rnnq pru\ uu luru 30 100 3,000

1,900,000

Fudhl.t o8hLlDrU! 2nuru 3 Enurqhn 5 I
tutEqtulh! burnutnlpErhtrtE/hna{ub42l2/ nEhq 200,000

55311100 [t\rnpru\ruhmplurh pur2]umrl UTI 4Ful 50,000 s0,000

65211100 qurqh pu2lumd uu 4puu 150,000 150,000

Uuruhurqhr.nuro ut burnu.rrnrormLhtn/424\l 600,000

65200000 quqh pur2lurJutr h 4pur htu \ruq{urb burntu;mpinthhtp uu qnruU
.1 

| 350,000 350,000

65320000 LltllmpullurLmpluL pu2furiruL h rptu hhu \urqL{u:b
x,,,^,,,,^, ^,^'1n'F.

UU 4Fuu 250,000 250,000

2uunlU tqurururlturthtr trrn l.umEtE/4269/DEho 1,000,000

31521s70 ururnLntrtn UU huu 15 10,000 150,000

31521440 SnLubunf pquhp UU huu 10 5,000 50,000

39s 1s 100 6tFtrlurqurFurqnllLtfl uu , 80 10,000 800,000



*

t Drfuurqburhturu{DururturL }urluutn /513,U,Dnho 100,000

7 t241200/t4 I.nnh FhJlII Fuur\ur{urllh quqh U ht\ulutqruLmplut pur2lu u:h
trurluu4tufi tuurqdurrrr-

qz 4FuIt 100,000 100,000

Furdht 08hDL E 10uru tDuroh[ 5t
t{uDturhrt uurEpurdtrDDulhtds l22,DDhq 1500,000

37451510 UtquLtf pttrlu qz qn{ulrk\ 7 1,10,000 980,000

37451420 Puu\tupnft {uhurhu\ s2 qmjq 320000 320,000

37451861 Sntnpnft 4u:pqurutrtp s2 qnqq 200000 200,000


